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  Missed approach requires minimum climb of 300 feet per NM to 2800.

240° and PWL VOR/DME R-021 to HIDAL INT/PWL 30 DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2800 then climbing left turn to 4000 on heading
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